_dLIFT SOLUTIONS
CAB QUOTE REQUEST
360-862-8328 | www.liftsolutions.net

*Company: *Job Name:
Address: *Location: *Location State:
*Elevator #: Building:

*Contact Person:

Phone: *Email:

Quote Needed By: Estimated Ship Date:

Original Manufacturer:

D New Construction D Modernization
CAB SHELL
*Car Labels D Same as # D Same as # D Same as #

*Capacity

Class of Loading

*Front Openings

Rear Openings

Side Openings

*Electrical Rating: Hoistway D Other D Other D Other D Other

*Electrical Rating: Machine Room D Other D Other D Other D Other

Elevator Type

If Freight, Loading Requirements

*Platform Width ft/in ft/in ft/in ft/in
*Platform Depth ft/in ft/in ft/in ft/in
*Cab Height ft/in ft/in ft/in ft/in

*Front Openings

*Rear Openings

*Car Door Type (Select One) D 3spd SS D 3spd SS D 3spd SS D 3spd SS

Door Operator Mfg/Type

*Car Door Opening Width/s ft/in ft/in ft/in ft/in
*Car Door Opening Height/s ft/in ft/in ft/in ft/in
*Door Finish

*Sill Finish
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*New Sling?

[Jves [Ino

[Jves [Ino

[Jves [Ino

[Jves [Ino

*New Platform?

DYes D No

DYes D No

DYes D No

DYes D No

Cabs Complete Additional Information:

* Required Field

© 2020 Lift Solutions Inc. | All Rights Reserved | liftsolutions.net | 360-862-8328




	Company: 
	Job Name: 
	Address: 
	Location: 
	Location State: 
	Elevator: 
	Building: 
	Contact Person: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Quote Needed By: 
	Estimated Ship Date: 
	Original Manufacturer: 
	New Construction: Off
	Modernization: Off
	Car Labels: 
	Same as: Off
	undefined: 
	Same as_2: Off
	undefined_2: 
	Same as_3: Off
	undefined_3: 
	Capacity: 
	Same as Capacity: 
	Same as Capacity_2: 
	Same as Capacity_3: 
	Class of Loading: 
	Same as Class of Loading: 
	Same as Class of Loading_2: 
	Same as Class of Loading_3: 
	Front Openings: 
	Same as Front Openings: 
	Same as Front Openings_2: 
	Same as Front Openings_3: 
	Rear Openings: 
	Same as Rear Openings: 
	Same as Rear Openings_2: 
	Same as Rear Openings_3: 
	Side Openings: 
	Same as Side Openings: 
	Same as Side Openings_2: 
	Same as Side Openings_3: 
	NEMA 1: Off
	Other: Off
	NEMA 1_2: Off
	Other_2: Off
	NEMA 1_3: Off
	Other_3: Off
	NEMA 1_4: Off
	Other_4: Off
	undefined_4: 
	undefined_5: 
	undefined_6: 
	undefined_7: 
	NEMA 1_5: Off
	Other_5: Off
	NEMA 1_6: Off
	Other_6: Off
	NEMA 1_7: Off
	Other_7: Off
	NEMA 1_8: Off
	Other_8: Off
	undefined_8: 
	undefined_9: 
	undefined_10: 
	undefined_11: 
	NEMA 1 OtherElevator Type: 
	NEMA 1 OtherElevator Type_2: 
	NEMA 1 OtherElevator Type_3: 
	NEMA 1 OtherElevator Type_4: 
	NEMA 1 OtherIf Freight Loading Requirements: 
	NEMA 1 OtherIf Freight Loading Requirements_2: 
	NEMA 1 OtherIf Freight Loading Requirements_3: 
	NEMA 1 OtherIf Freight Loading Requirements_4: 
	ftinFront Openings: 
	ftinFront Openings_2: 
	ftinFront Openings_3: 
	ftinFront Openings_4: 
	ftinRear Openings: 
	ftinRear Openings_2: 
	ftinRear Openings_3: 
	ftinRear Openings_4: 
	1spd SS: Off
	2spd SS: Off
	3spd SS: Off
	Cntr Open: Off
	2spd CO: Off
	1spd SS_2: Off
	2spd SS_2: Off
	3spd SS_2: Off
	Cntr Open_2: Off
	2spd CO_2: Off
	1spd SS_3: Off
	2spd SS_3: Off
	3spd SS_3: Off
	Cntr Open_3: Off
	2spd CO_3: Off
	1spd SS_4: Off
	2spd SS_4: Off
	3spd SS_4: Off
	Cntr Open_4: Off
	2spd CO_4: Off
	1spd SS 2spd SS 3spd SS Cntr Open 2spd CODoor Operator MfgType: 
	1spd SS 2spd SS 3spd SS Cntr Open 2spd CODoor Operator MfgType_2: 
	1spd SS 2spd SS 3spd SS Cntr Open 2spd CODoor Operator MfgType_3: 
	1spd SS 2spd SS 3spd SS Cntr Open 2spd CODoor Operator MfgType_4: 
	ftinDoor Finish: 
	ftinDoor Finish_2: 
	ftinDoor Finish_3: 
	ftinDoor Finish_4: 
	ftinSill Finish: 
	ftinSill Finish_2: 
	ftinSill Finish_3: 
	ftinSill Finish_4: 
	undefined_12: Off
	undefined_13: Off
	undefined_14: Off
	undefined_15: Off
	undefined_16: Off
	undefined_17: Off
	undefined_18: Off
	undefined_19: Off
	undefined_20: 
	Cabs Complete Additional Information 1: 
	Cabs Complete Additional Information 2: 
	Text32: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Text33: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	SubmitButton1: 


